10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate Address
Person Met Designation
Residence/Office Locked During Visit
Guard Available

Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

Business Constitution

Nature of Business

Type of Business

Applicant Designation

Monthly Income

ID Proof Type

Ownership of Residence
Monthly Rent (Rs.)

Office Board Seen

aAhOWO000000jOnIOAE
Ziya colacstin

Star
compex+DARBHANGA+Bihar+847304

9576953527
Bihar 847306
Yes

Local

ziya
Self

shiv mandir
Easy

Owner

Yes

No
9576953527
35

Private
general store
Kirana/General Store
Owner

3000
udhyam
Rented

3000

No



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50

Working Since

Business Activity Level
Number of dependents
Number of Offices

Stocks

Area (in sqft.)

Locality of Residence

Name Plate or Address Plate
Neighbour Check 1 (Name)
Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)
Applicant Working Since Neighbour 1
Neighbour Check 2 (Name)
Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)
Applicant Working Since Neighbour 2
Negative Area Tag

CPV Status

Remarks

Verification Type

Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

2026-01-29
12:47:23

Not Seen

0

0

No

200

Posh

Not Seen
negative
Negative

0

negative
Negative

0

negative
Negative
Customer Not Available
Business
26.2885075
85.8494793
75584
2026-01-31
15:07:08



51

52

Inside Shop Photo

Shop Photo with
Applicant

012 Baidh anét_ﬁ CWk Sadil ur Mabbi

31-01-2026 03:04:33 pm

26.288508,85. 8494864
Pincode : 84730

012 Bald anath Chowk Sadullah Pur Mabbl
31-01-2026 03:05:0

26.288508,85. 8494862
Pincode : 84730



53

54

Shop Photo with
Business Board

Photo of Stock

il )

1 ; o ; O
012 Baidhyanath Chowk Sadullah Pur Mabbi

31-01-2026 03:05:21 pm

26.2885073,85.8494805
Pincode : 847306

012 Baidhyanath Chowk Sadullah Pur Mabbi
31-01-2026 03:05:35 pm
26.2885076,85.8494857

Pincode : 847306




55

56

Photo of Outside
Shop

012 Baidh_“anath Chowk Sédullah Pur Mabbi
31-01-2026 03:05:48 pm
26.288507,85.849484

Pincode : 847306

Shop Photo
Outside

015 Baic?h nath Chowk S-;ciuwlrlah Puf Mabbi
31-01-2026 03:06:01 pm

26.288508,85.849486%%,
Pincode : 847306 h\

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 31-01-2026 15:07:08

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)



Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report




