

## **PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOW000000jOnl0AE
2	Customer Name	Ziya colacstin
3	Address	Star compex+DARBHANGA+Bihar+847304
4	Contact Number	9576953527
5	Pincode	Bihar 847306
6	Address Confirmed	Yes
7	OCL Range	Local
8	Name of Person Met	ziya
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
10	Landmark	shiv mandir
11	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
12	Person Met Designation	Owner
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Guard Available	No
15	Contact Number of Person Met	9576953527
16	Applicant Age	35
17	Business Constitution	Private
18	Nature of Business	general store
19	Type of Business	Kirana/General Store
20	Applicant Designation	Owner
21	Monthly Income	3000
22	ID Proof Type	udhyam
23	Ownership of Residence	Rented
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	3000
25	Office Board Seen	No

26	Working Since	4
27	Business Activity Level	Not Seen
28	Number of dependents	0
29	Number of Offices	0
30	Stocks	No
31	Area (in sqft.)	200
32	Locality of Residence	Posh
33	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
34	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	negative
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
36	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 1	0
37	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	negative
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
39	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 2	0
40	Negative Area Tag	negative
41	CPV Status	Negative
42	Remarks	Customer Not Available
43	Verification Type	Business
44	Latitude	26.2885075
45	Longitude	85.8494793
46	Case Id	75584
47	Date Of Report	2026-01-31
48	Time Of Report	15:07:08

49	Date of Allocation	2026-01-29
50	Time of Allocation	12:47:23

51

Inside Shop Photo



52

Shop Photo with  
Applicant



53

Shop Photo with  
Business Board



012 Baidhyanath Chowk Sadullah Pur Mabbi  
31-01-2026 03:05:21 pm  
26.2885073,85.8494805  
Pincode : 847306

54

Photo of Stock



012 Baidhyanath Chowk Sadullah Pur Mabbi  
31-01-2026 03:05:35 pm  
26.2885076,85.8494857  
Pincode : 847306

55

Photo of Outside Shop



56

Shop Photo Outside



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	31-01-2026 15:07:08
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	

3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

